Saturday, October 2, 2021

42nd Annual Mission Viejo Field Show Tournament
@ Mission Viejo High School in Mission Viejo, California

CLASS
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GE Music
Ensemble Music
Individual Music

Percussion

GE Visual
Ensemble Visual
Individual Visual

Auxiliary

Timing & Penalty
Tabulator
Chief Judge

Last Updated on 9/22/2021 at 2:23 PM

Western Band Association (WBA)

Performance Schedule (as of 09/20/21)

SCHOOL

Welcome / National Anthem

Don Antonio Lugo High School
Laguna Hills High School

BREAK

Eisenhower High School
Los Alamitos High School
Mission Viejo High School

DINNER BREAK

South Pasadena High School
El Toro High School

BREAK

Upland High School
Fountain Valley High School
La Cafiada High School
Trabuco Hills High School

AWARDS

Steve Abrams
Steve Bentley

Rickey Badua
Julie Davila

Richard Kramer
George Oliviero
Ed Martinez
Lorraine Kohagen

Myles Yates
Sharon Kramer
George Oliviero

PERFORM

5:30 PM

5:35PM
5:48 PM

6:01 PM

6:11 PM
6:24 PM
6:37 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM
7:53 PM

8:06 PM

8:16 PM
8:31 PM
8:46 PM
9:01 PM

9:26 PM
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