## Saturday, October 2, 2021 42nd Annual Mission Viejo Field Show Tournament @ Mission Viejo High School in Mission Viejo, California Western Band Association (WBA)

## Performance Schedule (as of 09/20/21)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
	Welcome / National Anthem	5:30 PM
A	Don Antonio Lugo High School	5:35 PM
A	Laguna Hills High School	5:48 PM
	BREAK	6:01 PM
AA	Eisenhower High School	6:11 PM
AA	Los Alamitos High School	6:24 PM
AA	Mission Viejo High School	6:37 PM
	DINNER BREAK	6:50 PM
AAA	South Pasadena High School	7:40 PM
AAA	El Toro High School	7:53 PM
	BREAK	8:06 PM
AAAA	Upland High School	8:16 PM
AAAA	Fountain Valley High School	8:31 PM
AAAA	La Cañada High School	8:46 PM
AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School	9:01 PM
	AWARDS	9:26 PM
GE Music	Steve Abrams	Press Box
Ensemble Music	Steve Bentley	Press Box
Individual Music	Rickey Badua	Field
Percussion	Julie Davila	Press Box
GE Visual	Richard Kramer	Press Box
Ensemble Visual	George Oliviero	Press Box
Individual Visual	Ed Martinez	Field
Auxiliary	Lorraine Kohagen	Press Box
Timing & Penalty	Myles Yates	Field
Tabulator	Sharon Kramer	Press Box
Chief Judge	George Oliviero	Press Box

